
FIRST TERM 6 (15) January- 28 March

SECOND TERM 8 April- 27 June

THIRD TERM 22 July –03 October

FOURTH TERM 13 October– (10) 12 December

Wednesday 1 January New Year’s Day

Monday 6 January Kiddie Saurus re-opens

Friday 21 March Human Rights Day

Friday 18 April  Good Friday

Monday 21 April Family Day

Sunday  27 April Freedom Day

YEAR PLANNER 2025 –KIDDIE SAURUS/
PUBLIC SCHOOL TERMS (INLAND

CLUSTER)

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS – KIDDIE SAURUS CLOSED FOLLOWING DATES:



Monday 28 April
29,/30 April

Frredom Day - puglic holiday
Monday

School holidays

Thursday 1 May
Friday 2 May

Worker’s Dau
School holiday

Monday 16 June Youth Day

Saturday 09 August National Women’s Day

Wednesday 24 September Heritage Day

Tuesday 16 December Day of Recondilliation

Friday 12 December Kiddie Saurus closes

Thursday 25 December Christmas Day

Friday 26 December Day of Goodwill

Monday 5 January Kiddie Saurus re-opens


